DTX Series
 Alarm  Transceiver
• FM Approved
• One- or two-way radio
• Four supervised initiation circuits
• Prioritzed alarm and trouble messages
• Transmits 32 different message types
Options

Up to 144 hours depending on configuration
P.O. Box 2588 Woburn, MA 01888  Tel.: 781 933 0998  Fax.: 781 933 5019
Ordering Information
Specifications
Zones
0 = None
4 = 4 Zones
Relays
R = 4 Relays
0 = No Relays
Enclosure
N1 = Nema 1
CS = Cast Nema 3R, Surface w/ Pull hook
S1 = Cast Nema 3R, Surface w/ Push Button
** Other options available (consult factory)
Communications
R1 = Radio 1-Way
R2 = Radio 2-Way
F1 = Fiber + Radio 1-Way
F2 = Fiber + Radio 2- Way
Frequency Range
L1 = 72 - 76 MHz
H1 = 132 - 151 MHz
H2 = 151- 162 MHz
H3 = 162 - 174 MHz